






NWC RAILS INSTALLED
AS PER LOCAL CODES

PROVIDED BY TLTH

CONTINUOUS RIDGE
VENT (BY OWNER)

8" ROUND
PORCH POST

1X6 WP EXTERIOR
WINDOW & DOOR TRIM

1X12 WP FASCIA

FINISHED ROOFING
(BY OWNER)

8" ROUND WP SMOOTH
CORNER CAP BY TLTH (TYP)

INSTALL FLASHING BEFORE
APPLYING FINISHED

ROOFING (BY OWNER)

FRONT ELEVATION
NOTE:  GRADE CONDITIONS TO

BE VERIFIED ON SITE

10.75
12

12
12

MIKE & MARJIE EVANS
14C 8" R (DD) LOG

SADDLENOTCH CORNERS
CARPER-28105
10/28/08-MESB

12/30/08-TH



MATCHING PROFILE 2X8
WP LOG SIDING AT

SUBFLOOR
8" ROUND

PORCH POST

8" ROUND WP SMOOTH
CORNER CAP BY TLTH (TYP)

1X12 WP FASCIA

8" ROUND
PORCH POST

NWC RAILS INSTALLED
AS PER LOCAL CODES

PROVIDED BY TLTH

CONTINUOUS RIDGE
VENT (BY OWNER)

FRAMING WITH MATCHING
PROFILE 2X8 WP LOG SIDING FINISHED ROOFING

(BY OWNER)

1X6 WP EXTERIOR
WINDOW & DOOR TRIM

NOTE:  GRADE CONDITIONS TO
BE VERIFIED ON SITE

11.125
12

3
12

3
12

MIKE & MARJIE EVANS
14C 8" R (DD) LOG

SADDLENOTCH CORNERS
CARPER-28105
10/28/08-MESB

12/30/08-TH

LEFT ELEVATION



4x8 DF TRUSS
TO BE CUT ON
JOB SITE

6 3/4"X15" GLU-LAM PORTICO PLATES

REAR ELEVATION

8
12

12
12

MIKE & MARJIE EVANS
14C 8" R (DD) LOG

SADDLENOTCH CORNERS
CARPER-28105
10/28/08-MESB

12/30/08-TH



1X6 WP EXTERIOR
WINDOW & DOOR TRIM

1X12 WP FASCIA

NWC RAILS INSTALLED
AS PER LOCAL CODES

PROVIDED BY TLTH

CONTINUOUS RIDGE
VENT (BY OWNER)

FINISHED ROOFING
(BY OWNER)

8" ROUND WP SMOOTH
CORNER CAP BY TLTH (TYP) 8" ROUND

PORCH POST

MIKE & MARJIE EVANS
14C 8" R (DD) LOG

SADDLENOTCH CORNERS
CARPER-28105
10/28/08-MESB

12/30/08-TH

NOTE:  GRADE CONDITIONS TO
BE VERIFIED ON SITE

RIGHT ELEVATION




